

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 1 IN &  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil).....CC 3394/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 03/05/2006 in RFA No. 3107/2001 of The  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ANGOORI DEVI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS. Respondent(s)

(For permission to file SLP and Office Report)

WITH  
SLP(C) NOS. 5896, 5836, 6792, 5763 & 6220 of 2007 - With Office Report

Date: 23/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List the matters after three weeks.

(S. Thapar)  
PS to Registrar

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master