

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 1 In &amp;

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2007

CC 3394/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 03/05/2006 in RFA No. 3107/2001  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ANGOORI DEVI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For permission to file SLP and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 5896 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5836 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6792 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5763 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6220 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 26/09/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Mragank Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Perused the letter.

Three weeks' time is allowed for filing additional  
documents on behalf of the petitioner.

List thereafter.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ] [ Vinod Kulvi]

Court Master Court Master